GSM352SERIES
Wall Pack
Maximum 70 Watt High Pressure Sodium
PLT-42 Watt Compact Fluorescent
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn  Avenue Ch icago,  I l l i no is  60641 Phone 773-4 2 7-7000  Fax  800-2 1 7-1260  www.esco l i gh t i ng . com
122905ABC
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty polycarbonate with corrosion re-

I.B.E.W. labeled.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
GSM35212* 50 HPS
GSM35213* 70 HPS
GSM352T3  PLT-26 CF
GSM352T5  PLT-42 CF
GSM352T4  PLT-32 CF
6.89”
175mm
11.02”
280mm